Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

2
)
DIA. 0.8 (.031)
SQ.
0.5 (.020)
NO. 1
NO. 1
PIN HEADER LY20
LY SERIES CONNECTORS
2.0mm (.079") Contact Spacing, PCB-to-Cable (Crimp Type) Connectors
STRAIGHT
RIGHT ANGLE
4 LY20 -4P-DT1-P* LY20 -4P-DLT1-P* 2 ( .079) — — 5.6 ( .220)
6 LY20 -6P-DT1-P* LY20 -6P-DLT1-P* 4 ( .157) — — 7.6 ( .299)
8 LY20 -8P-DT1-P* LY20 -8P-DLT1-P* 6 ( .236) — 1.4 ( .055) 9.6 ( .378)
10 LY20-10P-DT1-P* LY20-10P-DLT1-P* 8 ( .315) — 3.4 ( .134) 11.6 ( .457)
12 LY20-12P-DT1-P* LY20-12P-DLT1-P* 10 ( .394) 2 ( .079) 5.4 ( .212) 13.6 ( .535)
14 LY20-14P-DT1-P* LY20-14P-DLT1-P* 12 ( .472) 4 ( .157) 7.4 ( .291) 15.6 ( .614)
16 LY20-16P-DT1-P* LY20-16P-DLT1-P* 14 ( .551) 6 ( .236) 9.4 ( .370) 17.6 ( .693)
18 LY20-18P-DT1-P* LY20-18P-DLT1-P* 16 ( .630) 8 ( .315) 11.4 ( .449) 19.6 ( .772)
20 LY20-20P-DT1-P* LY20-20P-DLT1-P* 18 ( .709) 10 ( .394) 13.4 ( .528) 21.6 ( .850)
22 LY20-22P-DT1-P* LY20-22P-DLT1-P* 20 ( .787) 12 ( .472) 15.4 ( .606) 23.6 ( .929)
24 LY20-24P-DT1-P* LY20-24P-DLT1-P* 22 ( .866) 14 ( .551) 17.4 ( .685) 25.6 (1.008)
26 LY20-26P-DT1-P* LY20-26P-DLT1-P* 24 ( .945) 16 ( .630) 19.4 ( .764) 27.6 (1.087)
28 LY20-28P-DT1-P* LY20-28P-DLT1-P* 26 (1.024) 18 ( .709) 21.4 ( .842) 29.6 (1.165)
30 LY20-30P-DT1-P* LY20-30P-DLT1-P* 28 (1.102) 20 ( .787) 23.4 ( .921) 31.6 (1.244)
32 LY20-32P-DT1-P* LY20-32P-DLT1-P* 30 (1.181) 22 ( .866) 25.4 (1.000) 33.6 (1.323)
34 LY20-34P-DT1-P* LY20-34P-DLT1-P* 32 (1.260) 24 ( .945) 27.4 (1.079) 35.6 (1.402)
36 LY20-36P-DT1-P* LY20-36P-DLT1-P* 34 (1.338) 26 (1.024) 29.4 (1.157) 37.6 (1.480)
38 LY20-38P-DT1-P* LY20-38P-DLT1-P* 36 (1.417) 28 (1.102) 31.4 (1.236) 39.6 (1.559)
40 LY20-40P-DT1-P* LY20-40P-DLT1-P* 38 (1.496) 30 (1.181) 33.4 (1.315) 41.6 (1.638)
42 LY20-42P-DT1-P* LY20-42P-DLT1-P* 40 (1.575) 32 (1.260) 35.4 (1.394) 43.6 (1.716)
44 LY20-44P-DT1-P* LY20-44P-DLT1-P* 42 (1.654) 34 (1.338) 37.4 (1.472) 45.6 (1.795)
No. of
Contacts
Part Number
Straight Pin Header Right-Angle Pin Header